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"'An Excess of Colonialism': Empire, Race and Violence" (HST6356)
No. of responses = 18 (90%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=18

av.=4.39
md=4.5
dev.=0.7

50%
9

5

38.9%
7
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11.1%
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1

The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance

1.2)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=18

av.=4
md=4
dev.=1.08

38.9%
7

5

33.3%
6

4

22.2%
4

3

0%
0

2

5.6%
1

1

I have been given adequate feedback during the
module

1.3)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=18

av.=4.22
md=4
dev.=0.65

33.3%
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1

I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module
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Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=18
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dev.=0.78
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3
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=17

av.=4.35
md=5
dev.=0.79

52.9%
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I had access to good learning resources for the
module

1.6)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=18

av.=4.56
md=5
dev.=0.92
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5.6%
1
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11.1%
2

3

5.6%
1

2
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module

1.7)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=18

av.=4.5
md=5
dev.=0.62

55.6%
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1

3

0%
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1

Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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md=4
dev.=0.77
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Behind Closed Doors:  Houses, Interiors and Domestic Life, c. 1660-c1830 (HST6209)
No. of responses = 11 (73.33%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=11

av.=4.55
md=5
dev.=1.21

81.8%
9

5

9.1%
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0%
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9.1%
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1

The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance

1.2)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=11

av.=4.36
md=5
dev.=0.92
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I have been given adequate feedback during the
module

1.3)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=11

av.=4.18
md=5
dev.=1.08
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1
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I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module

1.4)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=11

av.=4.55
md=5
dev.=0.93
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2
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=11

av.=4.45
md=5
dev.=0.93
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9.1%
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1

I had access to good learning resources for the
module

1.6)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=11

av.=4.45
md=5
dev.=1.21

72.7%
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18.2%
2
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9.1%
1

1

The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module

1.7)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=11

av.=4.45
md=5
dev.=1.21

72.7%
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1

Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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British Cinema and the Second World War: Propaganda, Myth and Memory
(HST6342)
No. of responses = 10 (76.92%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=10

av.=4.7
md=5
dev.=0.48
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The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance

1.2)
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av.=4.6
md=5
dev.=0.7
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I have been given adequate feedback during the
module

1.3)
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md=5
dev.=0.48
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I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module

1.4)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=10

av.=4.5
md=5
dev.=0.71
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=10

av.=4.9
md=5
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I had access to good learning resources for the
module

1.6)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=10

av.=4.7
md=5
dev.=0.48
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module

1.7)
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dev.=0.52
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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Challenging Europe¿s Political and Social Order: The 1848 Revolutions (HST6357)
No. of responses = 7 (70%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=7

av.=4.29
md=4
dev.=0.76

42.9%
3

5

42.9%
3

4

14.3%
1

3
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2

0%
0

1

The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance

1.2)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=7

av.=3.71
md=4
dev.=0.95

14.3%
1

5

57.1%
4

4

14.3%
1

3

14.3%
1

2

0%
0

1

I have been given adequate feedback during the
module

1.3)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=7

av.=3.71
md=4
dev.=0.95

14.3%
1

5

57.1%
4

4

14.3%
1

3

14.3%
1

2

0%
0

1

I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module

1.4)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=7

av.=3.71
md=4
dev.=0.95

14.3%
1
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57.1%
4

4

14.3%
1

3

14.3%
1

2
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=7

av.=4
md=4
dev.=1.15

42.9%
3
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1

3

14.3%
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I had access to good learning resources for the
module

1.6)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=7

av.=3.86
md=4
dev.=0.69
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module
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Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=7
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dev.=0.79
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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Making Thatcher's Britain: The Thatcher Revolution, 1975-1997 (HST6344)
No. of responses = 11 (78.57%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=11

av.=5
md=5
dev.=0

100%
11
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0%
0

4

0%
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3

0%
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0%
0

1

The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance

1.2)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=11

av.=4.55
md=5
dev.=0.52

54.5%
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I have been given adequate feedback during the
module

1.3)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=11
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md=4
dev.=0.65
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I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module

1.4)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=11

av.=4.73
md=5
dev.=0.47

72.7%
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=11

av.=4.82
md=5
dev.=0.4
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I had access to good learning resources for the
module

1.6)
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dev.=0.47
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module

1.7)
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dev.=0.65
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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Modern Leviathan: The State in the Twentieth Century (HST6353)
No. of responses = 10 (66.67%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=10

av.=4.5
md=5
dev.=0.97
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The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance

1.2)
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av.=4.5
md=5
dev.=0.71
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I have been given adequate feedback during the
module

1.3)
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dev.=0.48
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I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module

1.4)
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av.=4.6
md=5
dev.=0.7

70%
7

5

20%
2

4

10%
1

3

0%
0

2

0%
0

1

The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=10

av.=4.6
md=5
dev.=0.7
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I had access to good learning resources for the
module

1.6)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=9

av.=4.33
md=5
dev.=1
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module
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av.=4
md=4
dev.=0.94
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module

1.8)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=9

av.=4.33
md=5
dev.=1

55.6%
5

5

33.3%
3

4

0%
0

3

11.1%
1

2

0%
0

1



School of History, Saladin, Richard the Lionheart & the Third Crusade, HST6108

04.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1

School of History
 

Saladin, Richard the Lionheart & the Third Crusade (HST6108)
No. of responses = 8 (100%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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av.=4.88
md=5
dev.=0.35
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The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance
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I have been given adequate feedback during the
module
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I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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I had access to good learning resources for the
module
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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Slaves on Horses: State and Society under the Mamluks (HST6109)
No. of responses = 10 (100%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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The criteria used in marking on the module have
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my studies on the module
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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I had access to good learning resources for the
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module
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The " Heart of Darkness " ? Identity, Power, and Politics in the Congo c.1870-2010
(HST6343)
No. of responses = 13 (92.86%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
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Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=13

av.=5
md=5
dev.=0

100%
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1

The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance

1.2)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=13

av.=4.38
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dev.=0.65
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6
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1

3
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1

I have been given adequate feedback during the
module

1.3)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=13
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dev.=0.44
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3
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0

2
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I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module
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dev.=0.44
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3
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1

The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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dev.=0.28
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3
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I had access to good learning resources for the
module
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dev.=0.38
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0%
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module
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md=5
dev.=0.44

76.9%
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3

0%
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0%
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1

Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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dev.=0.28
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The Age of Emancipation: Slavery & Freedom in the Atlantic World, 1763-1896
(HST6351)
No. of responses = 14 (93.33%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=14
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dev.=0.43

78.6%
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The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance
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I have been given adequate feedback during the
module
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I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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md=5
dev.=0.47
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1

I had access to good learning resources for the
module
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dev.=0.78
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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The Enthronement of Learning: Medieval Universities and their Legacy (HST6110)
No. of responses = 11 (91.67%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
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Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=11

av.=4.73
md=5
dev.=0.47

72.7%
8
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3

4

0%
0

3

0%
0

2
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The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance
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dev.=0.3
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I have been given adequate feedback during the
module
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I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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av.=4
md=4
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I had access to good learning resources for the
module
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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The Germans and the Jews since 1871 (HST6329) ()
No. of responses = 19 (%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
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Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=19

av.=4.37
md=4
dev.=0.6
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8

5

52.6%
10

4

5.3%
1

3

0%
0

2

0%
0

1

The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance
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I have been given adequate feedback during the
module
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I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=18
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dev.=0.61
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I had access to good learning resources for the
module

1.6)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=18
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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The Kennedy Years (I) and (II) (HST6310)
No. of responses = 11 (78.57%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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av.=4.82
md=5
dev.=0.4
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The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance

1.2)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=11

av.=4.64
md=5
dev.=0.5
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I have been given adequate feedback during the
module
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I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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I had access to good learning resources for the
module
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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The Lives of Oscar Wilde (I) and (II) (HST6316)
No. of responses = 8 (72.73%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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md=5
dev.=0
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The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance
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I have been given adequate feedback during the
module

1.3)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=8

av.=4.5
md=4.5
dev.=0.53

50%
4

5

50%
4

4

0%
0

3

0%
0

2

0%
0

1

I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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I had access to good learning resources for the
module
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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The Russian Revolution and Civil War 1917-21 (I) and (II) (HST6311)
No. of responses = 7 (58.33%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance
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I have been given adequate feedback during the
module
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I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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I had access to good learning resources for the
module
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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The War on Terror (HST6350) ()
No. of responses = 25 (%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance
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I have been given adequate feedback during the
module
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I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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I had access to good learning resources for the
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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